Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Imports SEPTEMBER 2005

Type

Consumption  1602.49.4000 Canada

Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

HS

1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

Country | Quantity 1 [ Unit 1 | Customs Value

142,878 kg
Canada

Mexico 295 kg

Mexico

Denmark 322,663 kg

Denmark

Poland
Poland

8,500 kg

Spain 3,114 kg

Spain

578,184

3,296

1,463,646

24,343

26,939

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




	Print
	Data Set WORK.IMP22


