Imports SEPTEMBER 2005

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Customs Value
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Canada	142,878	kg	578,184
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Canada			
Transferred To:	Consumption					
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Mexico	295	kg	3,296
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Mexico			
Transferred To:	Consumption					
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Denmark	322,663	kg	1,463,646
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Denmark			
Transferred To:	Consumption					
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Poland	8,500	kg	24,343
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Poland			
Transferred To:	Consumption					
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Spain	3,114	kg	26,939
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Spain			
Transferred To:	Consumption					